UNIVERSITY OF PORTLAND JAZZ FESTIVAL

School: Director:

SOLOIST
Scale: 1 Low — 20 High

SELECTION #1:

Name (please print, and spell correctly) Instrument Rating

1.

2

3.

4,

SELECTION #2:

Name (please print, and spell correctly) Instrument Rating

1.

2.

3.

4.

SELECTION #3:

Name (please print, and spell correctly) Instrument Rating

1.

2.

3.

4.

SELECTION #4

Name (please print, and spell correctly) Instrument Rating

1.

2.

3.

4.

Judge’s Signature Date




